ALLOY STEELS PLANT, DURGAPUR

Details of CSR schemes / Projects ending September, 2012

New work orders issued during the quarter ending September, 2012 --- Nil

Ongoing works till the quarter ending September, 2012

Location

Work description

Value of
Work(Lacs)

Start date

% of work
completed

Expenditure
incurred/lakh

Expected
completion
date

Kuldiha

Auxiliary Medical Attdt.
Trg. Progm. by Indian
Redcross Society, an
NGO, Durgapur.

1.50

02.08.11

80%

0.90

30.09.12

Durgapur

Training on Self
Management Skill for girls
by SRREOSHI, an NGO

2.42

10.08.11

90%

1.45

31.09.12

Pratappur MSV

Children education and
immunization/awarness
program by SRREOSHI
an NGO at Pratapur MSV.

1.59

25.07.11

100%

1.59

Completed

Champadanga

Pre-Pri. & adult education,
Immunization & awarness
progm. by SVVPS, an
NGO.

1.45

04.08.11

90%

0.86

31.09.12

Durgapur-5

Library Rooms and toilet
in the premises of Swami
Vivekananda Vani Prachar
Samity

3.50

19.03.12

90%

2.10

31.09.12

Durgapur-5

Constructon/Repair &
Renovation of School
Bldg. of Suren Chandra
Modern School.

6.00

20.03.12

100%

6.00

Completed

Kanksa/Domra

Construction of 4
Laboratory Rooms in the
school of Sri Ramkrishna
Sevashram, Domra.

7.00

19.03.12

70%

7.00

31.09.12

(B.Nagar Amrabati
Colony, Durgapur)

Construction of Boundary
Wall & Toilet at Primary
School of Durgapur Ex-
Servicemen’s Welfare
Society.

4.00

23.03.12

100%

4.00

Completed




Location

Work description

Value of
Work(Lacs)

Start date

% of work
completed

Expenditure
incurred/lakh

Expected
completion
date

Durgapur-1

Refractometre for Eye
Operation in the clinic of
Durgapur Blind Relief
Society

2.85

24.03.12

100%

2.85

Completed

Durgpur-4

Construction of
Well/reservoir in the
premises of Bharat
Sevashram Sangha.

3.00

26.03.12

100%

3.00

Completed

Khandra/Kajora

Extension of Workshop
Bldg. & Equipments for
differently abled persons
in Bidhan Ch.Pratibandhi
Karmakendra

4.00

22.03.12

100%

4.00

Completed

Durgapur-4

Constructon of TT Room
and Gymnasium Room in
Steel Club, Durgapur.

7.00

25.03.12

60%

4.20

31.10.12

ASPSA,
Durgapur-5

Construction of two
Dressing Rooms for boys
& girls , Toilets &
Renovation of Basket ball
Court in ASP Stadium.

9.00

29.03.12

50%

5.40

31.12.12

Durgpur-4

Construction of Bldg. in
Sri Ramkrishna
Vivekananda Sevashram,
Rammohan Ave.

5.00

23.03.12

70%

5.00

30.10.12

Durgapur-4

Construction of Office
Room & Library Room in
Indian Institute of Metals.

5.00

28.03.12

70%

3.00

31.10.12

Pratappur(MSV)

I. G. P. program on
sustainable agriculture at
MSV Pratappur by
Pratappur Gram Unnayan
Samity.

0.45

15-07-11

80%

0.45

Program
continuing

Durgapur

Shed and sewing machine
for IGP of woman by Ispat
Mahila Samaj.

0.50

21-03-12

100%

0.50

Completed




