ALLOY STEELS PLANT, <u>DURGAPUR</u>

Details of CSR schemes / Projects ending September, 2012

New work orders issued during the quarter ending September, 2012 --- Nil

Ongoing works till the quarter ending September, 2012

Location	Work description	Value of Work(Lacs)	Start date	% of work completed	Expenditure incurred/lakh	Expected completion date
Kuldiha	Auxiliary Medical Attdt. Trg. Progm. by Indian Redcross Society, an NGO, Durgapur.	1.50	02.08.11	80%	0.90	30.09.12
Durgapur	Training on Self Management Skill for girls by SRREOSHI, an NGO	2.42	10.08.11	90%	1.45	31.09.12
Pratappur MSV	Children education and immunization/awarness program by SRREOSHI an NGO at Pratapur MSV.	1.59	25.07.11	100%	1.59	Completed
Champadanga	Pre-Pri. & adult education, Immunization & awarness progm. by SVVPS, an NGO.	1.45	04.08.11	90%	0.86	31.09.12
Durgapur-5	Library Rooms and toilet in the premises of Swami Vivekananda Vani Prachar Samity	3.50	19.03.12	90%	2.10	31.09.12
Durgapur-5	Constructon/Repair & Renovation of School Bldg. of Suren Chandra Modern School.	6.00	20.03.12	100%	6.00	Completed
Kanksa/Domra	Construction of 4 Laboratory Rooms in the school of Sri Ramkrishna Sevashram, Domra.	7.00	19.03.12	70%	7.00	31.09.12
(B.Nagar Amrabati Colony, Durgapur)	Construction of Boundary Wall & Toilet at Primary School of Durgapur Ex- Servicemen's Welfare Society.	4.00	23.03.12	100%	4.00	Completed

Location	Work description	Value of Work(Lacs)	Start date	% of work completed	Expenditure incurred/lakh	Expected completion date
Durgapur-1	Refractometre for Eye Operation in the clinic of Durgapur Blind Relief Society	2.85	24.03.12	100%	2.85	Completed
Durgpur-4	Construction of Well/reservoir in the premises of Bharat Sevashram Sangha.	3.00	26.03.12	100%	3.00	Completed
Khandra/Kajora	Extension of Workshop Bldg. & Equipments for differently abled persons in Bidhan Ch.Pratibandhi Karmakendra	4.00	22.03.12	100%	4.00	Completed
Durgapur-4	Constructon of TT Room and Gymnasium Room in Steel Club, Durgapur.	7.00	25.03.12	60%	4.20	31.10.12
ASPSA, Durgapur-5	Construction of two Dressing Rooms for boys & girls , Toilets & Renovation of Basket ball Court in ASP Stadium.	9.00	29.03.12	50%	5.40	31.12.12
Durgpur-4	Construction of Bldg. in Sri Ramkrishna Vivekananda Sevashram, Rammohan Ave.	5.00	23.03.12	70%	5.00	30.10.12
Durgapur-4	Construction of Office Room & Library Room in Indian Institute of Metals.	5.00	28.03.12	70%	3.00	31.10.12
Pratappur(MSV)	I. G. P. program on sustainable agriculture at MSV Pratappur by Pratappur Gram Unnayan Samity.	0.45	15-07-11	80%	0.45	Program continuing
Durgapur	Shed and sewing machine for IGP of woman by Ispat Mahila Samaj.	0.50	21-03-12	100%	0.50	Completed